
Dinner Package 

20252025  
Easter MenuEaster Menu

Orders Placed 
Sunday the 13th

CLOSED EASTER SUNDAY
Pick up Saturday April 19th

245 Drum Point Road, Brick NJ

Ordering Details

Ala Carte Choices

Brunch Package

$22.99 per person 
(min. of 12)

Caesar Salad & Dinner Rolls
Glazed Ham

Chicken Francaise
Penne Vodka

Parslied Potatoes 
Glazed Carrots

Assorted Crumb Cake
Condiments

$22.99 per person 
(min. of 12)

Mixed Field Green
Assorted Crumb Cake

Fruit Salad
Choose 1

Assorted Quiche or Frittata Muffin
Choose 1

Baked Virginia Ham
Sausage Links

Bacon
Choose 3

Chicken Francaise or Balsamic Chicken
Penne Vodka or Eggplant Rollatini 

French Toast or Pancakes

Charcuterie
Shrimp Cocktail (Sm.)
Mixed Green Salad
Caesar Salad
Glazed Ham
Chicken Francaise
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Asian Glazed Salmon
Flounder Francaise
Shrimp Scampi
Lasagna
Penne Vodka
Eggplant Rollatini
Glazed Carrots
Parslied Potatoes

$99.99
$49.99
$28.99
$23.99
$62.00
$78.00
$80.00
$110.00
$90.00
$80.00
$55.00
$48.00
$52.00
$36.00
$40.00

HOT FOOD 
PRICES FOR 1/2 TRAY


