

Dinner Package

\$22.99 per person (min. of 12)

Caesar Salad & Dinner Rolls
Glazed Ham
Chicken Francaise
Penne Vodka
Parslied Potatoes
Glazed Carrots
Assorted Crumb Cake

Brunch Package

Condiments

\$22.99 per person (min. of 12)

Mixed Field Green Assorted Crumb Cake Fruit Salad

Choose 1

Assorted Quiche or Frittata Muffin

Choose 1

Baked Virginia Ham Sausage Links Bacon

Choose 3

Chicken Francaise or Balsamic Chicken Penne Vodka or Eggplant Rollatini French Toast or Pancakes

Ordering Details

Orders Placed Sunday the 13th

CLOSED EASTER SUNDAY

Pick up Saturday April 19th 245 Drum Point Road, Brick NJ

Ala Carte Choices

Charcuterie	\$99.99
Shrimp Cocktail (Sm.)	\$49.99
Mixed Green Salad	\$28.99
Caesar Salad	\$23.99
Glazed Ham	\$62.00
Chicken Française	\$78.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$80.00
Asian Glazed Salmon	\$110.00
Flounder Française	\$90.00
Shrimp Scampi	\$80.00
Lasagna	\$55.00
Penne Vodka	\$48.00
Eggplant Rollatini	\$52.00
Glazed Carrots	\$36.00
Parslied Potatoes	\$40.00

HOT FOOD PRICES FOR 1/2 TRAY